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Name

Street Fighting Man
Bluebonnets For My Baby
Check The Gas

Welcome To Hard Times
Wild Man From Borneo
Wind & Wave

Ain't Quite Like That
Different Boats

Head Spin

House Full of Pictures (Featuring Ben Sa...

Reconsider Me
Walk Away Renee

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:49
4:44
2:18
3:06
2:45
3:50
6:07
5:26
4:30
6:39
3:55
4:47

2:49

Ap 6 2022 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 54.6 minutes, 340 MB

Album

You Are Cordially Invited... A Tribute To T...
South Texas Suite [EP]
Change Of Pace

Welcome To Hard Times

The Loneliest Man | Ever Met
Not So Long Ago

Ain't Quite Like That

You Get It All

The Astronaut

House Full of Pictures

And The Sky Caught Fire
Favorites 1992-2001

Devil on my Tail

Artist

Lucinda Williams
Whitney Rose
Greyhounds
Charley Crockett
Kinky Friedman
Joseph Brunelle
Greezy Wheels
Hayes Carll

Jana Pochop
Natalie Flowers
Nichole Wagner

Jimmy LaFave

Hot Texas Swing Band
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