

Ap 6 2022 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 54.6 minutes, 340 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Street Fighting Man	3:49	You Are Cordially Invited A Tribute To T	Lucinda Williams
2 Bluebonnets For My Baby	4:44	South Texas Suite [EP]	Whitney Rose
3 Check The Gas	2:18	Change Of Pace	Greyhounds
4 Welcome To Hard Times	3:06	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
5 Wild Man From Borneo	2:45	The Loneliest Man I Ever Met	Kinky Friedman
6 Wind & Wave	3:50	Not So Long Ago	Joseph Brunelle
7 Ain't Quite Like That	6:07	Ain't Quite Like That	Greezy Wheels
8 Different Boats	5:26	You Get It All	Hayes Carll
9 Head Spin	4:30	The Astronaut	Jana Pochop
10 House Full of Pictures (Featuring Ben Sa	6:39	House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
11 Reconsider Me	3:55	And The Sky Caught Fire	Nichole Wagner
12 Walk Away Renee	4:47	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
13 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band